
Bridlington – St. Augustines School

St. Augustines School - Bridlington

Zone 1 Scarborough £420 (£2.21 return per day)
Zone 2 Filey, Reighton, Gristhorpe, £650 (£3.42

return per day)
Zone 3 Bridlington £850 (£4.47 return per day)

Shaftesbury Road
Cardigan Road
Bessingby Road/Morrisons
Bessingby Road/Hospital
Well Lane Bypass layby near pedestrian
foot bridge
St. Johns Road near Co-op
Quay Road near Fish Shop
Wellington Road
Tennyson Avenue
Promenade/ Flamborough Road
Marton Road/ Co-Op
Sewerby opposite Sewerby Hall entrance
Flamborough
for Bempton Lane
Reighton/Primrose Valley
Filey School
Filey Bus Station
Gristhorpe
Sports Hall, Filey Road
St. Augustine’s School

0715
0717
0719
0719

0722
0726
0730
0732
0734
0735
0735
0738
0745

0800
0802
0805
0815
0820
0845

St. Augustine’s School
Sports Hall, Filey Road
Gristhrope
Filey Bus Station
Filey School
Primrose Valley
Reighton
Flamborough
Sewerby/Church Lane 
Marton Road – Martongate School 
Tennyson Avenue 
Wellington Road 
Quay Road near Town Hall
St Johns Road near Co-op
Well Lane Bypass
Bessingby Road/ Hospital
Bessingby Road/Pets at Home 
Shaftesbury Road 

1530
1540
1545
1550
1552
1600
1600
1610
1615
1620
1630
1632
1635
1640
1642
1644
1645
1650


