



ST AUGUSTINE'S
SCHOOL



St. Augustines School – Bridlington

St. Augustine's School	1530
Sports Hall, Filey Road	1540
Gristhrope	1545
Filey Bus Station	1550
Filey School	1552
Primrose Valley	1600
Reighton	1600
Flamborough	1610
Sewerby/Church Lane	1615
Marton Road – Martongate School	1620
Tennyson Avenue	1630
Wellington Road	1632
Quay Road near Town Hall	1635
St Johns Road near Co-op	1640
Well Lane Bypass	1642
Bessingby Road/ Hospital	1644
Bessingby Road/Pets at Home	1645
Shaftesbury Road	1650

Bridlington – St. Augustines School

Shaftesbury Road	0715
Cardigan Road	0717
Bessingby Road/Morrisons	0719
Bessingby Road/Hospital	0719
Well Lane Bypass layby near pedestrian foot bridge	0722
St. Johns Road near Co-op	0726
Quay Road near Fish Shop	0730
Wellington Road	0732
Tennyson Avenue	0734
Promenade/ Flamborough Road	0735
Marton Road/ Co-Op	0735
Sewerby opposite Sewerby Hall entrance	0738
Flamborough	0745
for Bempton Lane	
Reighton/Primrose Valley	0800
Filey School	0802
Filey Bus Station	0805
Gristhorpe	0815
Sports Hall, Filey Road	0820
St. Augustine's School	0845

Zone 1 Scarborough £420 (£2.21 return per day)

Zone 2 Filey, Reighton, Gristhorpe, £650 (£3.42 return per day)

Zone 3 Bridlington £850 (£4.47 return per day)